
Overall

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

28 Mckenzie Hart 1st 56.690 56.787 56.690

47 Mackenzie Mailly 2nd 57.177 57.870 57.177

4 Danielle Lambert 3rd 57.694 60.015 57.694

34 Jill Joyce 59.065 60.450 59.065

40 Amara Gamache 59.173 61.016 59.173

10 Jayme Dyc 60.250 60.250 60.250

27 Patricia Saam 61.354 62.634 61.354

15 Ashley Lyons 61.610 62.814 61.610

8 Gillian King 64.927 65.208 64.927

26 Fern Corwin 66.250 66.250 66.250

49 Paige Leary 66.447 70.363 66.447

9 Lila Scott 66.970 66.970 66.970

23 Hannah Vozel 69.345 72.659 69.345

7 Amelia Smith 72.389 75.968 72.389

6 Faith Breen 76.405 86.241 76.405

56 Merrycline Pickenpaugh 77.068 79.010 77.068

59 Sarah Eshback 138.12 138.127 —

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

44 Jt Abate 1st 45.874 45.874 58.572

35 Danny Graves 2nd 48.766 48.766 49.728

51 Anders Korman 3rd 50.237 50.237 —

5 Andrew Nakas 50.842 50.842 53.294

53 Sam Harlan 52.809 53.342 52.809

32 Jared Cooper 52.825 53.808 52.825

41 Davis Beveridge 53.108 53.201 53.108

57 Ben Ripley 53.347 53.347 54.190

48 Will Sanzone 53.522 54.881 53.522

45 Stefan Benier 53.687 55.217 53.687

38 Will Graziani 53.902 55.907 53.902

2 Daniel Boteler 54.880 54.880 54.880

Slushy Slalom Ski Event Results 2023/24 Season



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

14 Kelby Dyc 55.120 55.120 55.120

52 Ben Bomgaars 55.170 55.170 55.746

3 Ian Baker 55.388 56.449 55.388

16 Daniel Turczyn 55.459 55.459 55.877

12 Cole Buller 55.587 55.660 55.587

39 Christopher Beveridge 55.727 56.029 55.727

31 Thomas Harari 55.798 56.388 55.798

30 Hayden Mans 56.039 56.039 66.282

60 Steven Jay 56.105 56.105 56.290

29 Eric Stutzman 56.244 56.244 56.517

43 Drew Dolan 56.500 56.500 56.500

25 Eric Chapman 56.500 56.500 56.500

21 Luke Elliott 57.057 57.057 58.857

50 Jimmy Ensign 57.720 57.720 57.720

1 Thomson Mccarthy 57.780 57.780 57.780

55 Bradley Hatleberg 57.867 57.867 59.887

18 Nicholas Lewis 58.365 58.365 58.877

11 Logan Nesbitt 58.531 58.766 58.531

17 Bayley Phillips 58.750 58.750 58.750

46 Jacob Pew 58.767 59.106 58.767

33 Ben Davidson 60.007 62.287 60.007

36 Mitch Harris 60.496 61.427 60.496

19 Peter Foley 61.014 61.014 —

42 Lincoln Dilorenzo 61.126 61.392 61.126

20 Jp Polsak 61.189 68.899 61.189

24 Joel Brainard 61.913 62.759 61.913

13 Lars Heinstedt 62.890 63.255 62.890

58 Mills Ripley 64.568 64.568 65.311

61 James Lewis 66.620 66.620 66.620

54 Kyle Gooch 70.100 70.100 70.100

20 - 29

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

28 Mckenzie Hart 1st 56.690 56.787 56.690

4 Danielle Lambert 2nd 57.694 60.015 57.694

40 Amara Gamache 3rd 59.173 61.016 59.173

10 Jayme Dyc 60.250 60.250 60.250



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

27 Patricia Saam 61.354 62.634 61.354

15 Ashley Lyons 61.610 62.814 61.610

8 Gillian King 64.927 65.208 64.927

23 Hannah Vozel 69.345 72.659 69.345

7 Amelia Smith 72.389 75.968 72.389

6 Faith Breen 76.405 86.241 76.405

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

44 Jt Abate 1st 45.874 45.874 58.572

35 Danny Graves 2nd 48.766 48.766 49.728

51 Anders Korman 3rd 50.237 50.237 —

32 Jared Cooper 52.825 53.808 52.825

57 Ben Ripley 53.347 53.347 54.190

48 Will Sanzone 53.522 54.881 53.522

38 Will Graziani 53.902 55.907 53.902

14 Kelby Dyc 55.120 55.120 55.120

52 Ben Bomgaars 55.170 55.170 55.746

3 Ian Baker 55.388 56.449 55.388

16 Daniel Turczyn 55.459 55.459 55.877

12 Cole Buller 55.587 55.660 55.587

31 Thomas Harari 55.798 56.388 55.798

30 Hayden Mans 56.039 56.039 66.282

29 Eric Stutzman 56.244 56.244 56.517

43 Drew Dolan 56.500 56.500 56.500

21 Luke Elliott 57.057 57.057 58.857

1 Thomson Mccarthy 57.780 57.780 57.780

18 Nicholas Lewis 58.365 58.365 58.877

11 Logan Nesbitt 58.531 58.766 58.531

36 Mitch Harris 60.496 61.427 60.496

42 Lincoln Dilorenzo 61.126 61.392 61.126

13 Lars Heinstedt 62.890 63.255 62.890

61 James Lewis 66.620 66.620 66.620

30 - 39

Female



Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

47 Mackenzie Mailly 1st 57.177 57.870 57.177

26 Fern Corwin 2nd 66.250 66.250 66.250

49 Paige Leary 3rd 66.447 70.363 66.447

9 Lila Scott 66.970 66.970 66.970

59 Sarah Eshback 138.12 138.127 —

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

5 Andrew Nakas 1st 50.842 50.842 53.294

53 Sam Harlan 2nd 52.809 53.342 52.809

41 Davis Beveridge 3rd 53.108 53.201 53.108

45 Stefan Benier 53.687 55.217 53.687

39 Christopher Beveridge 55.727 56.029 55.727

60 Steven Jay 56.105 56.105 56.290

25 Eric Chapman 56.500 56.500 56.500

50 Jimmy Ensign 57.720 57.720 57.720

17 Bayley Phillips 58.750 58.750 58.750

46 Jacob Pew 58.767 59.106 58.767

40 and Over

Female

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

34 Jill Joyce 1st 59.065 60.450 59.065

56 Merrycline Pickenpaugh 2nd 77.068 79.010 77.068

Male

Bib # Name Place Best Run 1 Run 2

2 Daniel Boteler 1st 54.880 54.880 54.880

55 Bradley Hatleberg 2nd 57.867 57.867 59.887

33 Ben Davidson 3rd 60.007 62.287 60.007

19 Peter Foley 61.014 61.014 —

20 Jp Polsak 61.189 68.899 61.189

24 Joel Brainard 61.913 62.759 61.913

58 Mills Ripley 64.568 64.568 65.311

54 Kyle Gooch 70.100 70.100 70.100


